
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 3, 6 sarjaa am (18.01.2018-21.01.2018)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Perämäki Jessica TPS B Turku 1260 38 199
2 Roos Tiia-Maria TPS B Turku 1226 33 203
3 Mäkelä Teea TPS A Turku 1171 31 217
4 Tammisto Leena TPS B Turku 1166 30 198
5 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1114 23 172
6 Silvander Carola R-4 C Turku 1113 23 199
7 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1094 24 170
8 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1094 18 194
9 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 1068 25 202

10 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku B Turku 1066 19 160
11 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1062 16 166
12 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1062 14 164
13 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1047 16 162
14 Rike Irja R-4 C Turku 1034 16 169
15 Teppo Merja TuWe D Turku 988 21 140
16 Lindgren Reija TuUL C Turku 974 14 219
17 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 974 13 176
18 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 973 14 185
19 Wiik Elina TuWe C Turku 964 11 167
20 Dahl Helena TKN D Turku 954 16 137
21 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 839 7 126
22 Mäkilaine Päivi TuWe D Turku 718 6 109

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
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Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1300 32 203
2 Kottonen Pentti K-29 B Turku 1278 38 180
3 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1211 39 183
4 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1169 33 196
5 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1160 23 182
6 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1132 24 213
7 Siltala Veijo Ratas A Turku 1124 27 159
8 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1114 23 172
9 Silvander Carola R-4 C Turku 1113 23 199

10 Nikula Keijo Väri-Team C Turku 1104 25 151
11 Salminen Tarmo K-29 C Turku 1103 30 174
12 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 1097 24 193
13 Näsi Kimmo K-29 C Turku 1097 22 194
14 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1094 24 170
15 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1094 18 194



16 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 1068 25 202
17 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku B Turku 1066 19 160
18 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1062 16 166
19 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1062 14 164
20 Nummi Jukka K-29 B Turku 1056 26 169
21 Granlund Atso TPS C Turku 1047 17 145
22 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1047 16 162
23 Puikko Reino TuUL B Turku 1045 19 176
24 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1040 25 208
25 Rike Irja R-4 C Turku 1034 16 169
26 Mäkinen Markku TPS C Turku 1020 22 201
27 Ljungdell Klas ÅIFK C Turku 1013 16 169
28 Aarnio Arto TuTo B Turku 1011 19 183
29 Tiltti Taisto K-29 C Turku 1006 18 148
30 Kottonen Kalevi K-29 C Turku 992 22 152
31 Lindgren Reija TuUL C Turku 974 14 219
32 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 974 13 176
33 Kottonen Martti K-29 C Turku 957 16 136
34 Vähäsalo Juhani Ratas D Turku 925 13 147
35 Uuttu Martti TuWe C Turku 881 15 126


